
REAL ESTATE AGENTS LIST 
 

 AGENCY  Contact 
Person  

Tel. No.  Email  Website  

1. Patmos Estates  Elena 
Christodoulou 

99418590 
22498990  

elenapatmos@gmail.com  

2.  Sasa Georgiadou 96573886 
22251055 

sas.georgiadou@hotmail.com  

3. Kypros Kyriakydes 
Real Estate Ltd. 

 99220052 
22667525  

info@realestates.com  

4. Land Tourist Estates 
Ltd.  

Andreas 
Savvides 

96422225 
22422225  

rental@landtourist.com.cy www.landtouristestates.com 

5. Markides Estates  Angela Stavrinou 22378898  costas.markides@cytanet.com.cy www.markidesestates.com 

6. Primestar Real-
Estate LTD.  

 99374299 
22374299 

info@primestar-estates.com http://www.primestar-
estates.com/index.asp 

7.  Christodoulides 
Sofronis 

99414672 
22374102 

  

8.  George Vlachos 99616771   

9. Buysell Cyprus   22668777  www.buysellcyprus.com 

10. Cyterre Real Estates 
Ltd 

Andreas 
Demetriou 

99558575 androsd@hotmail.com  

11. Superior Real Estates   99420737   www.superiorrealestatecyprus.com 

12. G & P Lazarou Andreas 
Sofokleous 

96530532 
22024949 
77777771 

sales@gplazarou.com www.gplazarou.com 

13. MPA Properties  22270717 
96900717 

info@mpaproperty.com www.mpaproperty.com 

14. Antonis Zenios 
Developments Ltd 

Flora  
Zeniou  

22352242 flora@antoniszenios.com 

contact@antoniszenios.com 
www.antoniszenios.com 

 

15. LivingInCy.com Evripides 
Patsalides 

96355427 evripides@livingincy.com www.livingincy.com  

16. M. Residence Real 
Estate 

Nikolas 
Michalias 

22261516 
96800440 

nikolas@mresidence.com https://www.facebook.com/M.Resi
dence/ 
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No AGENCY   Contact 
Person  

Tel. No.  Email  Website  

17. Kasinos Real Estate Socrates Kasinos 99693955 sokasi@cablenet.com.cy  

18. City Properties Andreas 
Mylonas 

99698976 
22761762 

citypro@live.com www.cityproperties-cyprus.com 

19. A.C. Georgiou 
Estates  

Tasoula 
Hadjiloizou 

22752092 
99448655 

info@acgeorgiou.com www.acgeorgiou.com 

20. Fox Smart Estate 
Agency 

Demetris 
Vasiliou 

22873380 
99478911 

dvasiliou@foxrealty.com.cy  

21. AA Michael Property 
Consultants 

 22498141 
22498142 

a.a.michael@cytanet.com.cy  

22. Tofarco Properties Andreas Fillipou 96303060 
22300000 

info@tofarco.com/ 
p.theophanous@tofarco.com 

 

23. Look for House Phivos 
Papapefkou 

22324406 
97717343 
99184532 

info@look4house.com  
Lefteris_panayi@hotmail.com 

www.look4house.com 
 

24. Page City Plan real 
Estates Ltd 

Demetris  
Patis 

22760882 
99450924 

d_patis@cytanet.com.cy   

25. Global Real Estate 
Agents  

 22203868 
77 77 81 81 

  

26. Papaefthymiou Real 
Estates  

Michalis 
Gregoriou 

99278080    

27.  Savvidou  
Olga 

97663116 savvidou.olga@cytanet.com.cy   

28. Ktimatagora   22255560 info@ktimatagora.com  www.ktimatagora.com  

29. Mesitis Real Estate  22318870 info@mesitis.com.cy  www.mesitis.com.cy  

30. Sotos K. Real Estate  99693955   
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